
(Source: Energy Information Administration Form EIA-861M Data for Utility(ies) Serving City - From 07/2018 through 06/2019)

$0.00

$0.02

$0.04

$0.06

$0.08

$0.10

$0.12

$0.14

$0.16

$0.18

$0.20

$0.22

$0.24

$0.26

Sa
n 

Di
eg

o

Sa
n 

Jo
se

Lo
s 

A
ng

el
es

 (L
A

DW
P)

Lo
s 

A
ng

el
es

 (S
CE

)

Ph
oe

ni
x 

(A
PS

)

Se
at

tl
e

W
ic

hi
ta

Tu
cs

on

R
en

o

Sa
n 

A
nt

on
io

Co
lo

ra
do

 S
pr

in
gs

Po
rt

la
nd

De
nv

er

Bo
is

e

Ph
oe

ni
x 

(S
RP

)

Sa
lt 

La
ke

 C
ity

A
lb

uq
ue

rq
ue

Tu
ls

a

O
kl

ah
om

a 
Ci

ty

El
 P

as
o

Comparison of Industrial Electric Rates by City

City
Average

Industrial
Rates per

kWh

Ra
te

pe
rk

W
h

Average Industrial Rates per kWh by City

Albuquerque

Ra

$0.1879
$0.1855
$0.1726 
$0.1086 
$0.0835 
$0.0814 
$0.0811 
$0.0782
$0.0782
$0.0769
$0.0753
$0.0655
$0.0651
$0.0627
$0.0616
$0.0591
$0.0549
$0.0494
$0.0473
$0.0465

San Diego
San Jose

Los Angeles (LADWP)
Los Angeles (SCE)

Phoenix (APS)
Seattle

Witchita
Tucson
Reno

San Antonio
Colorado Springs

Portland
Denver
Boise

Phoenix (SRP)
Salt Lake City
Albuquerque

Tulas
Oklahoma City

El Paso


