

Comparison of Industrial Electric Rates by City

(Source: Energy Information Administration Form EIA-861M Data for Utility(ies) Serving City - From 07/2018 through 06/2019)

City	Average Industrial Rates per kWh		\$0.26		A	lve	raș	ge	Ind	du	str	ial	Ra	ite	s p	er	kV	Nh	by	y C	ity	'	
San Diego	\$0.1879	1																					
San Jose	\$0.1855		\$0.22																				
Los Angeles (LADWP)	\$0.1726		\$0.20																				
Los Angeles (SCE)	\$0.1086		\$0.18																				
Phoenix (APS)	\$0.0835		\$0.16																				
Seattle	\$0.0814	Wh																					
Witchita	\$0.0811	Rate per kWh	\$0.14																				
Tucson	\$0.0782	Rate	\$0.12																				
Reno	\$0.0782	-	\$0.10																				
San Antonio	\$0.0769		\$0.08																				
Colorado Springs	\$0.0753		÷0.05																				
Portland	\$0.0655		\$0.06																				
Denver	\$0.0651		\$0.04																				
Boise	\$0.0627		\$0.02																				
Phoenix (SRP)	\$0.0616		\$0.00									, ,											
Salt Lake City	\$0.0591			San Diego	San Jose	Los Angeles (LADWP)	Los Angeles (SCE)	(APS)	Seattle	Wichita	Tucson	Reno	tonio	rings	Portland	Denver	Boise	(SRP)	Salt Lake City	rque	Tulsa	a City	El Paso
Albuquerque	\$0.0549			San [San	s (LA	geles	Phoenix (APS)	Se	Ň	ī	_	San Antonio	Colorado Springs	Port	De	ш	Phoenix (SRP)	t Lak	Albuquerque		Oklahoma City	ш
Tulas	\$0.0494					ngele	os Ang	Pho					Ş	olora				Phc	Sal	Alk		Okla	
Oklahoma City	\$0.0473					Los A	ĭ							U									
El Paso	\$0.0465																						